4WD PRO STOCK
PLACING

Peru

6/18/16

TRUCK NAME

DRIVER

DISTANCE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Barely Gettin’ By
Rickochet

Top Secret

Under Construction
Dark Horse

Ready To Snap

Brad Chamberlain
Rick Thomas
Brandon Kirkman
Mike Rayburn
Ron Johns

Joe Wolfe

303.6

290.1

290.05

234.11

179.11

178.1



