## Peru 6/18/16

## 4WD PRO STOCK

PLACING	TRUCK NAME	DRIVER	DISTANCE
1st	Barely Gettin' By	Brad Chamberlain	303.6
2nd	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	290.1
3rd	Top Secret	Brandon Kirkman	290.05
4th	Under Construction	Mike Rayburn	234.11
5th	Dark Horse	Ron Johns	179.11
6th	Ready To Snap	Joe Wolfe	178.1